RG-S5760-X Series
Next-Generation High-Performance
GE Switches
Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
-01-
 Product Overview
The RG-S5760-X series switches are high-performance, large-capacity next-generation switches developed

-07-
Hardware
Specifications
RG-S5760C-
24GT8XS-X
RG-S5760C-
48GT4XS-X
RG-S5760C-
24SFP8GT8XS-X
RG-S5760C-
48SFP4XS-X
RG-S5760C-
48GT4XS-HP-X
Maximum output
power
RG-PA70IB: 70 W
RG-PA150I-F: 150 W
RG-PA150IB-F: 100
V to 240 V, 150 W
RG-PD150IB-F: 48 V
DC to 60 V DC, 150
W
RG-PA70IB: 70 W
RG-PA150I-F: 150 W
RG-PA150IB-F: 100
V to 240 V, 150 W
RG-PD150IB-F: 48 V
DC to 60 V DC, 150
W
RG-PA150I-F: 150 W
RG-PA150IB-F: 100
V to 240 V, 150 W
RG-PD150IB-F: 48 V
DC to 60 V DC, 150
W
RG-PA150I-F: 150 W
RG-PA150IB-F: 100
V to 240 V, 150 W
RG-PD150IB-F: 48 V
DC to 60 V DC, 150
W
RG-PA600I-P-F: 600
W (PoE: 370 W)
RG-PD600I-P-F: 600
W (PoE: 370 W)
RG-PA1000I-P-F:
176 V AC to 290 V
AC, 1000 W; 90 V AC

RG-EG3000
Internet
Ordering Guide
Follow the steps to order the RG-S5760-X series switches:
   Select a switch and expansion modules based on port requirements.
   Select power modules.
   Select optical modules based on port requirements.
Note: The item marked with the asterisk (*) in Ordering Information will be available in the future.
Ordering Information
Order switches, expansion modules, power modules, and other components as needed. Before ordering an expansion
module or power module, contact our online customer service team for the latest support information about the module.
Model Description
RG-S5760C-24GT8XS-X
24 x 10/100/1000 Mbps electrical ports with auto-negotiation, 8 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports, 1 x
expansion slot, 2 x built-in fixed fans, 2 x power module slots
Purchase at least one RG-PA150IB-F module.
Power Modules
Scenario 2
The RG-S5760-X series switches serve as core switches on small- and medium-sized enterprise networks. The switches
simplify the network architecture through VSU technology and substantially improves reliability and efficiency of the
network system.
-16-
Model Description
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-GT mini GBIC module
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 Single-port 1000BASE-SX mini GBIC module (LC connector)
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 Single-port 1000BASE-LX mini GBIC module (LC connector)
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310
Single-port 1000BASE-LH mini GBIC module (LC connector), supporting a transmission
distance of 40 km (24.85 miles)
MINI-GBIC-ZX50-SM1550 Single-port 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC module (LC connector), supporting a transmission
distance of 50 km (24.85 miles)
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550
Single-port 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC module (LC connector), supporting a transmission
distance of 80 km (24.85 miles)
Optical Modules
Model Description
RG-S5760C-48GT4XS-X
48 x 10/100/1000 Mbps electrical ports with auto-negotiation, 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports, 1
x expansion slot, 2 x built-in fixed fans, 2 x power module slots (Purchase at least one RG-
PA150IB-F module.)
RG-S5760C-
24SFP8GT8XS-X
24 x 10/100/1000 Mbps SFP ports (Ports 1-16 are 100/1000 Mbps SFP ports), 8 x 10/100/1000
Mbps combo ports with auto-negotiation, 8 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports, 1 x expansion slot, 2 x
built-in fans, 2 x power module slots (Purchase at least one RG-PA150IB-F module.)
RG-S5760C-48SFP4XS-X
48 x 1000 Mbps SFP ports, 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports, 1 x expansion slot, 3 x modular fans, 2 x
power module slots
Purchase at least one RG-PA150IB-F module.
RG-S5760C-48GT4XS-HP-X
48 x 10/100/1000 Mbps electrical ports with auto-negotiation, 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports, 1 x
expansion slot, 2 x modular fans, 2 x power module slots
Purchase at least one RG-PA600I-P-F/RG-PA1000I-P-F/RG-PD600I-P-F module.
M5000X-4XS2CQ 4 x 10GE SFP+ ports and 2 x 100GE QSFP28 ports
RG-PA150IB-F 150 W AC power module
RG-PA600I-P-F 600 W PoE AC power module
RG-PA1000I-P-F 1000 W PoE AC power module
RG-PD600I-P-F 600 W PoE DC power module
-17-
Warranty
For more information about warranty terms and period, contact your local sales agency:
   Warranty terms: https://www.ruijienetworks.com/support/servicepolicy